

Revocation Case (P) 01 of 2018

Order No. 30 dated 10.08.2023

Opposite parties are present by filing hazira.

Today is fixed for filing show cause by the petitioners.

Show cause filed. Copy served to defendants No. 6-9.

Cause shown is sufficient and accordingly accepted.

Let, the same be kept with the record.

To, **15.12.2023** for hearing on the petition dated 31.10.2022
and application u/S-263 of the Indian Succession Act, 1925.

A.D.J.
3rd Court, Alipore
(WB00757)