

REVOCATION CASE- 01 OF 2018

ORDER NO 33
DT 03.10.2023

Both parties file hazira.

To **22.01.2024** for appearance.

-
ADJ 3RD
ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS
(JO CODEWB00757)

ORDER NO 34
DT 22.01.2024

None files hazira.

Dur to resolution called by the local bar requesting this court as not to pass any adverse order the case is adjourned.

To **15.03.2024** for appearance.

-
ADJ 3RD
ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS
(JO CODEWB00757)